1000
0
16
32
48
64
80
96

O
u
tp
u
t
Alternator RPM
91-150
91-100
91-75
91-24-8091-24-80
91-24-65
91-Series Alternators
Note: Dual output alternators will feature twin isolated positive output posts at the top or back of alternator. Positive posts can be bridged to provide improved cooling when used as a single output alternator.
Model	 Rating	 Volts	 Outputs	 Ground
91-75	 75	 12	 1	 Case
91-75-IG	 75	 12	 1	 Isolated
91-75-D	 75	 12	 2	 Case
91-100	 100	 12	 1	 Case
91-100-IG	 100	 12	 1	 Isolated
91-100-D	 100	 12	 2	 Case
91-150	 150	 12	 1	 Case
91-150-IG	 150	 12	 1	 Isolated
91-150-D	 150	 12	 2	 Case
91-24-65	 65	 24	 1	 Case
91-24-65-IG	 65	 24	 1	 Isolated
91-24-80	 80	 24	 1	 Case
91-24-80-IG	 80	 24	 1	 Isolated
91-24-80-D	 80	 24	 2	 Case
1/2" Bore
2.5" x single deep-vee (75 to 100-amp)
)2.5" x dual deep-vee (91-150 )
8mm thread